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Fencers (all, structured order - 4 fencers)
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name and first name club
BÁNYIK Dorina BAPTISTA KÖZÉPISKOLA
FEKETE Ágnes DE KOSSUTH LAJOS GYAK. GIMN.
KEMECSEI Boglárka DEBRECENI KER. ÉS VEND. SZKI. ÉS SZAKISK
HANZL Lilla TÖRÖK IGNÁC GIMN
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Formula of the competition
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4 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
4 fencers
1 poule of 4
Separation by : clubs
4 qualifiers

Round No 2
4 fencers
1 poule of 4
Separation by : clubs
4 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 4 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    14:00    piste No  6
Referee: KREISS Péter UTE

V/M ind. HS rank
BÁNYIK Dorina  V  4  V 0.667 6 14 2 BAPTISTA KÖZÉPISKOLA
KEMECSEI Boglárka  1  0  V 0.333 -8 6 3 DEBRECENI KER. ÉS VEND. SZKI. ÉS SZAKISK
HANZL Lilla  V  V  V 1.000 9 15 1 TÖRÖK IGNÁC GIMN
FEKETE Ágnes  2  4  2 0.000 -7 8 4 DE KOSSUTH LAJOS GYAK. GIMN.
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 4 fencers)
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rank name and first name V/M ind. HS club
1 HANZL Lilla 1.000 9 15 TÖRÖK IGNÁC GIMN
2 BÁNYIK Dorina 0.667 6 14 BAPTISTA KÖZÉPISKOLA
3 KEMECSEI Boglárka 0.333 -8 6 DEBRECENI KER. ÉS VEND. SZKI. ÉS SZAKISK
4 FEKETE Ágnes 0.000 -7 8 DE KOSSUTH LAJOS GYAK. GIMN.
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Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1
Referee: KREISS Péter UTE

V/M ind. HS rank
KEMECSEI Boglárka  0  V  0 0.333 -9 5 3 DEBRECENI KER. ÉS VEND. SZKI. ÉS SZAKISK
BÁNYIK Dorina  V  V  4 0.667 7 14 2 BAPTISTA KÖZÉPISKOLA
FEKETE Ágnes  4  2  3 0.000 -6 9 4 DE KOSSUTH LAJOS GYAK. GIMN.
HANZL Lilla  V  V  V 1.000 8 15 1 TÖRÖK IGNÁC GIMN
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Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 4 fencers)
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rank name and first name V/M ind. HS club
1 HANZL Lilla 1.000 8 15 TÖRÖK IGNÁC GIMN
2 BÁNYIK Dorina 0.667 7 14 BAPTISTA KÖZÉPISKOLA
3 KEMECSEI Boglárka 0.333 -9 5 DEBRECENI KER. ÉS VEND. SZKI. ÉS SZAKISK
4 FEKETE Ágnes 0.000 -6 9 DE KOSSUTH LAJOS GYAK. GIMN.
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 4 fencers)
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rank name and first name V/M ind. HS club
1 HANZL Lilla 1.000 17 30 TÖRÖK IGNÁC GIMN
2 BÁNYIK Dorina 0.667 13 28 BAPTISTA KÖZÉPISKOLA
3 KEMECSEI Boglárka 0.333 -17 11 DEBRECENI KER. ÉS VEND. SZKI. ÉS SZAKISK
4 FEKETE Ágnes 0.000 -13 17 DE KOSSUTH LAJOS GYAK. GIMN.
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1 HANZL Lilla TÖRÖK IGNÁC GIMN

Semi-finals

4 FEKETE Ágnes DE KOSSUTH LAJOS GYAK. GIMN.    15/3

3 KEMECSEI Boglárka DEBRECENI KER. ÉS VEND. SZKI. ÉS SZAKISK

2 BÁNYIK Dorina BAPTISTA KÖZÉPISKOLA    15/7

HANZL Lilla

Final

BÁNYIK Dorina
   15/4
HANZL Lilla



Diákolimpia
VI. Korcsoport Nõi Tõr Egyéni

Debrecen, 2016 május 1.

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 4 fencers)
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rank name and first name club
1 HANZL Lilla TÖRÖK IGNÁC GIMN
2 BÁNYIK Dorina BAPTISTA KÖZÉPISKOLA
3 FEKETE Ágnes DE KOSSUTH LAJOS GYAK. GIMN.
3 KEMECSEI Boglárka DEBRECENI KER. ÉS VEND. SZKI. ÉS SZAKISK
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